
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Legal Seq= 3; Name= SHELBY SPRINGS
STOCK FARM INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504150001
78800

04/15/2005
01:39:10

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK FARM
INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200504130001
74100

04/13/2005
12:39:18

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK FARM
INC

Grantor DEEDS WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200505160002
35680

05/16/2005
03:14:55

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK FARM
INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


