Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Legal Seq= 3; Name= SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARM INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504150001 78800	04/15/2005 01:39:10	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARM INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WATERFORD LLC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200504130001 74100	04/13/2005 12:39:18	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERFORD LLC						Sec:35 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
200505160002 35680	05/16/2005 03:14:55	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARM INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WATERFORD LLC						Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST